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TITLE
50 PUSH UPS FOR A DOLLAR

ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

DOUBLE ALLERGIC

SERPENTINE PRISON

OHMS

YOUNGBLOODS

INTERNATIONALIST

CMFT

GREATEST HITS

IGOR

FAKE IT FLOWERS

HARRY STYLES

THE ASCENSION

GREATEST HITS

AFTER HOURS

CURRENTS

PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)
(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?
HOW I'M FEELING NOW

KIDS SEE GHOSTS

Artist

Skegss
Powderfinger
Powderfinger
Matt Berninger
Deftones

The Amity Affliction
Powderfinger
Corey Taylor
Queen

Tyler, The Creator
Beabadoobee
Harry Styles
Sufjan Stevens
Fleetwood Mac
The Weeknd
Tame Impala
Black Sabbath
Oasis

Charli XCX

Kids See Ghosts

COMPANY
WAR

UMA
PDR/UMA
CONC/UMA
WAR
UNFD/WAR
UMA
RR/WAR
UNI/UMA
COL/SME
DIR/RKT
COL/SME
ASK/INE
RHI/WMA
UNI/UMA
MOD/UMA
BMG/ADA
BB3/ORCH
ATL/WAR
DEF/UMA

WEEK COMMENCING 26 OCTOBER, 2020

CAT NO.
LVRO1156
5490922
5331532
CRE01277
9362488867
BTR050
6758857
7567864712
2758364
G010004091543B
DH00889
88985436772
AKR150
7599258382
B003189002
4730676
BMGCAT401BOX
5051961073164
190295229993
6780391
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