

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 26 OCTOBER, 2020

τw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	50 PUSH UPS FOR A DOLLAR	Skegss	WAR	LVR01156
2	12	7	1	ODYSSEY NUMBER 5: 20TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Powderfinger	UMA	5490922
3	R/E	4	1	DOUBLE ALLERGIC	Powderfinger	PDR/UMA	5331532
4	NEW	1	4	SERPENTINE PRISON	Matt Berninger	CONC/UMA	CRE01277
5	R/E	2	3	OHMS	Deftones	WAR	9362488867
6	R/E	2	6	YOUNGBLOODS	The Amity Affliction	UNFD/WAR	BTR050
7	R/E	21	1	INTERNATIONALIST	Powderfinger	UMA	6758857
8	3	3	1	CMFT	Corey Taylor	RR/WAR	7567864712
9	7	131	1	GREATEST HITS	Queen	UNI/UMA	2758364
10	R/E	36	1	IGOR	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	G010004091543B
11	NEW	1	11	FAKE IT FLOWERS	Beabadoobee	DIR/RKT	DH00889
12	R/E	11	7	HARRY STYLES	Harry Styles	COL/SME	88985436772
13	4	3	4	THE ASCENSION	Sufjan Stevens	ASK/INE	AKR150
14	20	32	5	GREATEST HITS	Fleetwood Mac	RHI/WMA	7599258382
15	8	6	4	AFTER HOURS	The Weeknd	UNI/UMA	B003189002
16	15	163	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
17	2	5	2	PARANOID (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Black Sabbath	BMG/ADA	BMGCAT401BOX
18	9	3	4	(WHAT'S THE STORY) MORNING GLORY?	Oasis	BB3/ORCH	5051961073164
19	R/E	2	4	HOW I'M FEELING NOW	Charli XCX	ATL/WAR	190295229993
20	R/E	17	11	KIDS SEE GHOSTS	Kids See Ghosts	DEF/UMA	6780391